Club timetable
September - December
	DAY
	CLUB
	RUN BY
	LOCATION
	TIME
	START DATE
	END DATE

	Monday
	KS1 Multiskills
	Crossbar
	School field/hall
(weather depending)
	3.00 – 4.15
	Monday 13th September
	Monday 13th December

	Tuesday 
	Dance
	Gems Dance academy
	Demountable
	3.00 – 4.15
	Tuesday 7th September
	Tuesday 14th December

	
	Coding club
	Tara Anson
	GB class
	3.15 – 4.15
	Tuesday 1st November 
	Tuesday 13th November

	
	KS2 Quidditch
	Crossbar
	School field
	3.15 – 4.15
	Tuesday 7th September
	Tuesday 14th December

	Wednesday
	Dodgeball
	Crossbar
	Hall
	3.15 – 4.15
	Wednesday 8th September
	Wednesday 15th December

	Thursday
	Running Club
	Lawley running club
	School running track
	3.15 – 4.15
	Thursday 9th September
	Thursday 21st October

	
	Year 1 Reading Club
	Mrs Bennion and Mrs Richards
	AB class
	3.00-4.00
	Thursday 3rd November
	Thursday 16th December

	
	KS2 Boardgames
	Tara Anson
	GB class
	3.15 – 4.15
	Thursday 3rd November
	Thursday 16th December

	
	KS1 Multisports
	Crossbar
	School field/hall
(Weather depending)
	3.00 – 4.15
	Thursday 9th September 
	Thursday 16th December

	Friday 
	KS2 Football
	Crossbar
	School field
	3.15 – 4.15
	Friday 10th September
	Friday 17th December



**Please note, all children should be collected from main reception**
